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®
Product Specifications

Fiber Optic  
Adapter Panels

Features
•	 LGX form factor compatible with Multilink, AFL, Wirewerks, FIS,  and other rack and wall fiber distribution units
•	 RoHS Compliant
•	 Loaded with TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-3/10 compliant adapters
•	 Built with ceramic split sleeves to fit specific network requirements
•	 Quick-release plunger type fastener for fast set up and removal
•	 18-gauge cold rolled, electrostatic polyester powder coated steel construction for excellent corrosion resistance and 
durability

•	 All panels are pre-loaded for quick deployment

SC/APC Duplex SC/UPC Duplex

SC/APC Simplex SC/UPC Simplex LC/APC Duplex

LC/UPC Duplex

Part#s
Part# Description
FOAP-6-SM-S-SC/APC Fiber Optic Adapter Panel w/6 SC/APC Simplex Adapters, Single Mode
FOAP-6-SM-D-SC/APC Fiber Optic Adapter Panel w/6 SC/APC Duplex Adapters, Single Mode
FOAP-6-SM-S-SC/UPC Fiber Optic Adapter Panel w/6 SC/UPC Simplex Adapters, Single Mode
FOAP-6-SM-D-SC/UPC Fiber Optic Adapter Panel w/6 SC/UPC Duplex Adapters, Single Mode
FOAP-6-SM-D-LC/APC Fiber Optic Adapter Panel w/6 LC/APC Duplex Adapters, Single Mode
FOAP-6-SM-D-SC/UPC Fiber Optic Adapter Panel w/6 SC/UPC Duplex Adapters, Single Mode
CUSTOM Multicom Fiber Optic Adapter Panels can be requested in any configuration - Call us!

Description
Multicom’s Fiber Optic Adapter Panels are 
compatible with all LGX style rack and wall fiber 
distribution units. Panels are available in Simplex 
and Duplex adapter formats. 
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